

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C). No.4177 of 2022

Naval Das Manikpuri **Versus** Registrar Firms and Societies and ors.

27/09/2022	Mr.Prabhakar Tiwari, Advocate for the Petitioner. Ms.Akanksha Jain, Dy. G.A. for the State. List the matter in the week commencing 14.11.2022 Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Shubham