

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.4177 of 2022

Naval Das Manikpuri Vs. Registrar, Firms & Society and others

01/03/2023	None for the petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Jain, Dy. GA for the State. List this case after two weeks. sd/ (Rajani Dubey) Judge

Khan