

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 4177 of 2022****NAVAL DAS MANIKPURI *versus* REGISTRAR FIRMS AND SOCIETIES****Order on Board**

25/04/2025	List this matter in the month of June, 2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	