



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

WPC No. 4177 of 2022

Naval Das Manikpuri **Versus** Registrar Firms & Societies & Ors

Order Sheet

26.06.2025	Mr. Vikash A. Shrivastava, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Satish Gupta, GA for the State. As prayed, case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

J/-