



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4177 of 2022

NAVAL DAS MANIKPURI **versus** REGISTRAR FIRMS AND
SOCIETIES

Order Sheet

23/04/2026 Shyna Ajay	Mr. Abhinav Tiwari, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Manish Upadhyay, Counsel for the petitioner. Reply of respondents 3 to 19 is awaited. Respondents 3 to 19 are directed to file return within four weeks. Post the matter after 6 weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

