

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 4177 of 2022**Naval Das Manikpuri **Versus** Registrar Firms and Societies**Order Sheet**

23.07.2026	Mr. Abhinav Tiwari, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Manish Upadhyay, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Bharat Lal Sahu, Counsel for the respondent. List the matter in the next week. It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted to any of the parties. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE
Saurabh	